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  Email Year Major 
Aniszczyk, Christopher R. zx@wpi.edu 05 CS 
Batchelder, Brendan L. brendan@WPI.EDU 05 CS 
Beigbeder, Thomas P. tom@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Braga, Justin H. jbraga@wpi.edu 05 CS 
Burgess, Christopher J. cburgess@WPI.EDU 03 CS 
Callahan, John J. j_cal@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Chen, Zhuo Y. zyc@WPI.EDU 05 CS 
Chrzanowski, John A. jchrz@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Clark, Joshua D. joshc@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Clark, Nathan W. neworld@wpi.edu 05 CS 
Conklin, Jake J. jakedog@WPI.EDU 04 CS 
Costanzo, Gregory K. costanzo@WPI.EDU 04 CS 
Coughlan, Rory coughlan@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Fusaro, Michael V. mvfusaro@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Fydenkevez, Paul J. fydo33@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Gage, Matthew R. mgage@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Glumac, Jonathan jglumac@WPI.EDU 04 CS 
Haag, Matthew M. muerlio@hotmail.com 05 CS 
Hunter, David S. hunnr@wpi.edu 05 CS 
Junkin, Scot D. sjunkin@wpi.edu 05 CS 
Keay, David A. dkeay@wpi.edu 05 CS 
Kissinger, Michael A. mis4mike@WPI.EDU 06 CS 
Landry, Brian R. brlandry@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Legris, Marc L. marcl@WPI.EDU 05 CS 
Lerch, Jeremy N. lerch@wpi.edu 05 CS 
Lewis, Adam L. all@wpi.edu 05 CS 
Lohrmann, Peter J. pjlrhino@aol.com 05 CS 
Lounder, Jeremy N. zeta27@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Lusher, Corey C. clusher@wpi.edu 04 CS 
McBride, Ian S. imcbride@wpi.edu 05 CS 
Milkin, Michael      payback@wpi.edu  05 CS 
Moseley, Mark B. nuke101@wpi.edu 05 CS 
Norcott, David J. dnorcott@wpi.edu 05 CS 
O'Brien, Craig M. cmobrien@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Peret, Matthew P. mperet@WPI.EDU 05 CS 
Piccolomini, Zachary P. zack812@aol.com 05 CS 
Plunkett, John J. jplunk@WPI.EDU 04 CS 
Privett, Benjamin D. bprivett@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Salamon, Katrina L. ksalamon@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Shilnikov, Cyril shilnikov@yahoo.com 05 CS 
Smith, Andrew J. ajsmith@WPI.EDU 04 CS 
Souza, Russell P. russs23@wpi.edu 05 CS 
Stancioff, Dimitri A. absolut@wpi.edu 05 CS 
Taheri, Ali ataheri@WPI.EDU 04 CS 
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Twyeffort, Isabel D. isabelt@wpi.edu 04 CS 
Voltz, Seth M. tauceti@rocketmail.com 05 CS 
Wallen, Andrew N. awallen@wpi.edu 04 EE 
Wang, Johnny jwang_000@hotmail.com 04 CS 
Watkins, Glenn S. gwatkins@wpi.edu 05 CS 
Wijaya, Sicilia P. spw@WPI.EDU 04 CS 

 

mailto:isabelt@wpi.edu
mailto:tauceti@rocketmail.com
mailto:awallen@wpi.edu
mailto:jwang_000@hotmail.com
mailto:gwatkins@wpi.edu
mailto:spw@WPI.EDU

